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How to Write Good Test Questions Executive Presenter Series: Suzanne Austin*
by Tino Unlap Senior Vice Provost, Senior International Officer
Wednesday, November 1, 12:10-1:00 PM | LRC 210A Friday, November 10, 11:30-1:00 PM | CTL 243
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Guide to the IDEA Survey* Creating Your Teaching Portfolio*
by Brian C. Moon by Scott L. Phillips
Thursday, November 2, 12:00-1:00 PM | CTL 243 Monday, November 13, 12:10-1:00 PM | CTL 243
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Faculty Foundations: Faculty Senate/Ombuds Our Students as Cross-cultural Learners*

by Michelle Fanucchi and Mike Wyss by Ariel Gil
Friday, November 3, 9:00-10:00 AM | CTL 243 Tuesday, November 14, 11:30-1:00 PM | CTL 243

i Elevating One’s Teaching to the

Synthesis and Evaluation Levels
by Tino Unlap
Wednesday, November 15, 12:10-1:00 PM | LRC 210A

How to Write Good Test Questions I1* Team Facilitation Skills
by Scott L. Phillips by Annetta Dolowitz
Tuesday, November 7, 12:00-1:00 PM |CTL 243 Thursday, November 16, 10:45-11:45 AM | CTL 243
Teaching by Full Application Advising as Teaching*
by Tino Unlap by Lisa Kerr & Janet Morrison

Wednesday, November 8, 12:10-1:00 PM | LRC 210A Thursday, November 30, 12:00-1:00 PM | CTL 243
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Difficult Teaching Situations* Faculty Foundations: Research

by Dale A. Dickinson & Michelle Fanucchi by Chad Steele
Thursday, November 9, 11:00-12:30 PM | CTL 243 Friday, December 1, 9:00-10:00 AM | CTL 243
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